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539 SW BONIFAY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,302 120.9000 72.54 94,447 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 36,038

UOP 48 25 12 348

UOP 192 25 48 1,393

1,482 1,302 37,779
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.67 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,500.00 4,750.00 41,182


